EAST AFRICA STUDENT CONVENTION

JUDGE’S FORM
MARQUETRY
Name Date
School Customer No.
School Address
City State Z1pP
Entry
AREAS OF EVALUATION POINTS AWARDED

Circle 1 on each line Poor (1) Average (Middle Number)

Choice of subject

Pattern/project report

Inlay choice enhances design

Pleasing design pattern/realistic picture
Craftsmanship

Accurate use of tools

Attention to detail

Preparation for finish

Application of appropriate finish
Degree of difficulty

Proper documentation submitted

TOTAL POINTS 100

COMMENTS

1
1
1
1

Excellent (Highest Number)
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(Judge’s Signature)

CF98



